GOVERNMENT OF BERMUDA

Ministry of Transport and Regulatory Affairs

Sunrise: 0618
Sunset: 2029

Ship arrivals commencing: Saturday July 7', 2018

(PILOT)

DATE TIME AGENT

SAT07 2000
SUNO08 1030

SUN 08 1630

MON 09 0700

MONO09 0930  MA
TUE10 0600  MA
WED 11 0600  MA
WED 11 0620 MA
THU 12 0630 MA
THU 12 0700 MA
David Simmons

Harbour Master

ATLANTIC EXPLORER:

Department of Marine & Ports Services

NGM OLEANDER

MA ANTHEM OF THE SEAS
TORM RESILIENCE
CAPE ESMERALDA

NCL ESCAPE

CEL SUMMIT
BDA ISLANDER

INSIGNIA

VESSEL
MA  PACIFIC VENUS

MA  NORWEGIAN DAWN

CALL

SPARES
CRUISE
CONTS
CRUISE
DISCH
DISCH
CRUISE
CRUISE
CONTS
CRUISE

BERTH
FFH

KINGS
HAM #8
HERITAGE
OIL DOCKS
OIL DOCKS
HERITAGE
KINGS
HAM#8
PENNOS

SAILS

1730/10
0805/10
1700/10
0600/10
0600/11
1500/13
1530/13
0805/13
1500/13

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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Website: www.gov.bm



